Fecha/lugar

09/02/25 09:50
Pista 1

09/02/25 09:50
Pista 2

09/02/2510:10
Pista 2

09/02/2510:10
Pista 1

09/02/2510:30
Pista 2

09/02/2510:30
Pista 3

09/02/2510:30
Pista 1

09/02/2510:50
Pista 1

09/02/2510:50
Pista 2

09/02/25 1110
Pista 1

09/02/25 1110
Pista 2

09/02/25 11:30
Pista 3

09/02/25 11:30
Pista 1

09/02/25 11:30
Pista 2

09/02/25 11:50
Pista 2

09/02/25 11:50
Pista 1

09/02/2512:10
Pista 1

09/02/2512:10
Pista 2

09/02/2512:30
Pista 2

09/02/2512:30
Pista 1

09/02/2512:30
Pista 3

09/02/2512:50
Pista 2

09/02/2512:50
Pista 1

Liguilla 2024_2025

Calendario: DOBLES MASC/FEM / FEMENINO - MEDIO/BAJO

Local

Mar Pérez Galindo
Lorena L.c

Valeria Calvo Lopez
Elisa Rodriguez Parrondo

Johanna Hasenkamp
Esther Almadén Ortega

Veronica Pizarro Poveda
Leticia Rodriguez Villar

Valeria Calvo Lopez
Elisa Rodriguez Parrondo

Dace Putnina
Gema Barrionuevo

Irene Picazo Gil
Loly Lugue Espejo

Miky Cuadrado Vives
Maria José Jacinto

Mar Pérez Galindo
Lorena L.c

Dace Putnina
Gema Barrionuevo

Rosa Maria Resa Pérez
Maria Luisa Ruano Berzal

Valeria Calvo Lopez
Elisa Rodriguez Parrondo

Irene Picazo Gil
Loly Lugue Espejo

Rosa Maria Resa Pérez
Maria Luisa Ruano Berzal

Mar Pérez Galindo
Lorena L.c

Johanna Hasenkamp
Esther Almadén Ortega

Irene Picazo Gil
Loly Lugue Espejo

Miky Cuadrado Vives
Maria José Jacinto

Dace Putnina
Gema Barrionuevo

Valeria Calvo Lopez
Elisa Rodriguez Parrondo

Mar Pérez Galindo
Lorena L.c

Johanna Hasenkamp
Esther Almadén Ortega

Rosa Maria Resa Pérez
Maria Luisa Ruano Berzal

Resultado

-1

n-2

1311

1-8

-6

1-0

21

5-M

14-12

9-n

n-7

5-1

7-1

10-12

9-n

111

-4

-6

1-0

1-8

13-15

Visitante

Irene Picazo Gil
Loly Lugue Espejo

Rosa Maria Resa Pérez
Maria Luisa Ruano Berzal

Miky Cuadrado Vives
Maria José Jacinto

Dace Putnina
Gema Barrionuevo

Mar Pérez Galindo
Lorena L.c

Rosa Maria Resa Pérez
Maria Luisa Ruano Berzal

Veronica Pizarro Poveda
Leticia Rodriguez Villar

Irene Picazo Gil
Loly Lugue Espejo

Johanna Hasenkamp
Esther Almadén Ortega

Valeria Calvo Lopez
Elisa Rodriguez Parrondo

Veronica Pizarro Poveda
Leticia Rodriguez Villar

Miky Cuadrado Vives
Maria José Jacinto

Johanna Hasenkamp
Esther Almadén Ortega

Mar Pérez Galindo
Lorena L.c

Dace Putnina
Gema Barrionuevo

Veronica Pizarro Poveda
Leticia Rodriguez Villar

Valeria Calvo Lopez
Elisa Rodriguez Parrondo

Rosa Maria Resa Pérez
Maria Luisa Ruano Berzal

Miky Cuadrado Vives
Maria José Jacinto

Johanna Hasenkamp
Esther Almadén Ortega

Veronica Pizarro Poveda
Leticia Rodriguez Villar

Dace Putnina
Gema Barrionuevo

Irene Picazo Gil
Loly Lugue Espejo



Fecha/lugar

09/02/2513:10
Pista 1

09/02/2513:10
Pista 2

09/02/2513:30
Pista 1

09/02/2513:30
Pista 2

09/02/2513:30
Pista 3

Local

Miky Cuadrado Vives
Maria José Jacinto

Veronica Pizarro Poveda
Leticia Rodriguez Villar

Irene Picazo Gil
Loly Lugue Espejo

Veronica Pizarro Poveda
Leticia Rodriguez Villar

Johanna Hasenkamp
Esther Almadén Ortega

2/2

Resultado

10-12

-3

0-11

-4

P xporty

Visitante

Mar Pérez Galindo
Lorena L.c

Valeria Calvo Lopez
Elisa Rodriguez Parrondo

Dace Putnina
Gema Barrionuevo

Miky Cuadrado Vives
Maria José Jacinto

Rosa Maria Resa Pérez
Maria Luisa Ruano Berzal
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